KK2-9799.3
KK2-4
KK7-12
KK(16-23)
KK27-38
KK40-52
KK56
KK61-63
KK64-64.7
KK65-75
KK76-83
KK89-118
KK122-124
KK139-143
KK147
KK156
KK158
KK160
KK164

KK170-862
KK175-175.8
KK183-185
KK195-286
KK290-378
KK292-309
KK315-324

KK326-(337.6)

KK339-348
KK350-350.5
KK352-355
KK356-360
KK362-373
KK375-378
KK379-388
KK390-585
KK595-743
KK745-862
KK883-940
KK942
KK945
KK949-950
KK958-968

OUTLINE

Law of Germany

Bibliography
Official gazettes
Legislative documents
Legislation
Court decisions and related material
Law dictionaries. Terms and phrases
Judicial statistics
Directories
Trials
Legal research. Legal bibliography
Legal education
Rechtsanwaltskammern (Bar associations)
Collected works
General works. Treatises
Civics
Addresses, essays, lectures
Manuals and other works for particular groups of users
Works on diverse aspects of a particular subject and
falling within several branches of the law
History of law
Auxiliary sciences
Biography
Sources
Holy Roman Empire and its constitution
The estates of the realm
Feudal law
Rural (peasant) land tenure and peasantry
Crown and king
The court. Ministries
Diet. Generalis conventus
Military organization
Finance
Public safety, order, and welfare
Secular ecclesiastical law
Private law
Judiciary. Court organization and procedure
Criminal law and procedure
Philosophy, jurisprudence, and theory of German law
Law reform. Criticism
Concepts applying to several branches of the law
Private law
Private international law. Conflict of laws

Vii



KK970
KK981-2026
KK1001-1099
KK1011-1039
KK1041-1042
KK1044-1045
KK1047-1090

KK1054-1057.5

KK1063-1066
KK1070-1087
KK1089-1090
KK1093-1095
KK1100-1248
KK1118-1155
KK1162-1180
KK1185-1230
KK1226-1230
KK1232-1248
KK1250-1437
KK1263-1313
KK1315-1357
KK1331-1338
KK1340-1342
KK1344-1345
KK1346-1356

KK1360-1380
KK1382-1400
KK1397-1400
KK1410-1437
KK1437

KK1440-1488
KK1452-1478
KK1480-1481
KK1486

KK1490-2026
KK1502-1518
KK1540-1578
KK1580-1603
KK1610-1636
KK1640-1905
KK1690-1905

OUTLINE

Law of Germany - Continued
Intertemporal law. Retroactive law
Civil law
Concepts and principles
Persons
Things
Rights
Legal transactions. Juristic acts
Declaration of intention
Void and voidable transactions. Error
Agency. Power of attorney. Mandate
Fiduciary transactions. Trust and trustee
Limitation of actions
Domestic relations. Family law
Marriage
Matrimonial property and regime
Consanguinity and affinity. Parent and child
Affiliation. Paternity
Guardian and ward. Curatorship
Property. Law of things
Possession. Ownership
Real property
Rights of incident to ownership of land
Types of real property
Superficies
Rights as to the use and profits of another's
land. Servitudes
Hypothecation. Land charge. Rent charge
Pledges
Transfer of ownership as security
Land register and registration
Cadastral surveys. Cadaster
Inheritance. Succession upon death
Testamentary and intestate succession
Contract of inheritance
Certificate of inheritance
Obligations
Debtor and creditor
Extinction of obligation
Nonperformance
Damages
Contracts
Individual contracts and obligations

viii



KK1907-1916
KK1922-2026
KK2038-2633
KK2061-2081
KK2083

KK2086-2428
KK2121-2145
KK2150-2182
KK2188-2255
KK2256-2298
KK2301-2428
KK2432-2633
KK2435-2447

KK2448-2561

KK2565-2586
KK2598-2621
KK2625-2633
KK2636-2833
KK2647-2714
KK2721-2796
KK2799-2833
KK2849-3269
KK2870-2940
KK2950-2976
KK2981-3052
KK2991-3038

KK3056-3097
KK3118-3136

KK3140-3192
KK3195

KK3205-3269
KK3270-3646
KK3281-3428
KK3308-3346
KK3350-3383
KK3387-3413

OUTLINE

Law of Germany
Civil law
Obligations - Continued
Unjust enrichment
Delicts. Torts
Commercial law
Merchant and business enterprise
Commercial registers
Commercial transactions
Freight forwarders and carriers
Negotiable instruments. Titles of credit
Banking. Stock exchange
Maritime law
Insurance law
Business associations
Personal companies. Unincorporated business
associations
Stock companies. Incorporated business
associations
Cooperative societies
Combinations. Industrial trusts. Business concerns
Corporate reorganization
Intellectual and industrial property
Copyright
Patent law and trademarks
Unfair competition
Labor law
Labor contract and employment
Wages
Labor-management relations
Works councils. Employee participation in
management. Youth representation
Collective bargaining and labor agreements
Corporate representation. Unions. Employers'
associations
Protection of labor. Labor law for particular industries
Labor supply. Manpower control
Labor courts and procedure
Social legislation
Social insurance
Health insurance
Workers' compensation
Social security



KK3418-3428
KK3430-3579
KK3587-3646
KK3655-4399
KK3655-3665
KK3666-3703
KK3704-3792
KK3706-3707
KK3716-3723
KK3728-3747
KK3769-3792

KK3795-3800
KK3802-3804
KK3809-4038
KK4044-4168
KK4070-4078
KK4084-4117
KK4120-4168
KK4130-4149
KK4152

KK4171-4389
KK4394-4399
KK4413-4434
KK4420-4434
KK4436-5513

KK4443.6-4444.75

KK4455-5024
KK4460-4544
KK4462-4468
KK4470-4521
KK4525-4544
KK4552-4705
KK4710-4900
KK4902-5024
KK5041-5044
KK5055-5070
KK5075-5093
KK5105-5111

OUTLINE

Law of Germany
Social legislation
Social insurance - Continued
Unemployment insurance
Social services. Public welfare
Social courts and procedure
Courts and procedure
The administration of justice
Courts
The legal profession
Post-law school education
Judges
Public prosecutors

Practice of law. Attorneys. Legal consultants. Legal

aid
Judicial assistance. Foreign judgments
Procedure in general
Civil procedure. Arbitration
Noncontentious jurisdiction
Notaries
Registration. Recording
Domestic relations. Family
Guardianship courts
Inheritance. Probate court

Insolvency. Execution. Bankruptcy. Debtors relief

Costs
Public law
The State
Constitutional law
Sources. Constitutions
Constitutional history
Period of confederation, 1806-1871
Confederation of the Rhine, 1806-1815
German Confederation, 1815-1866
North German Confederation, 1867-1871
Empire of 1871
Weimar Republic and Third Reich, 1919-1945
Germany under Allied occupation, 1945-1955
Constitutional principles
Sources and relationships of the law
Federalism. Intergovernmental relations
Foreign relations



KK5114-5253
KK5132-5216

KK5222-5239
KK5245-5253
KK5259-5452
KK5454-5503
KK5520-5556
KK5569-5929

KK5607.5-5645

KK5647-5763
KK5765-5792
KK5769-5779
KK5786-5792
KK5795-5929

KK5807-5853.5

KK5856-5860
KK5866-5875

KK5876-5921
KK5922-5929
KK5932-5973
KK5934

KK5939-5947.5
KK5950-5953.3

KK5958-5965
KK5967

KK5968-5972
KK5977-6066

KK5989-5994.5

KK5995-6002
KK6004-6008
KK6009-6029
KK6032-6066

KK6068-6171

KK6070-6071.5

KK6079-6123

OUTLINE

Law of Germany
Constitutional law - Continued
Individual and state
Human rights. Fundamental rights and constitutional
guaranties
Political parties
Internal security
Organs of government. Representation
Constitutional courts and procedure
Secular ecclesiastical law
Administrative law
Administrative process. Administrative acts
Administrative courts and procedure
Indemnification for acts performed by government
Eminent domain
Government liability
Administrative organization
Juristic persons of public law. Corporations.
Institutions. Foundations
Administrative departments of the federal government
Administrative departments and divisions of the
states
Municipal government
Supramunicipal corporations and cooperation
Civil service
Tenure
Conditions of employment
Allowances
Labor law and collective labor law
State civil service
Municipal civil service
Police and public safety
Police magistrates
Police measures. Police information system
Police force
Public safety
Control of individuals. Control of social activities.
Disaster control
Public property. Public restraint on private property
Government property
Roads and highways. Water resources. National
preserves

Xi



KK6130-6170
KK6130
KK6135-6170

KK6172-6204
KK6178-6185
KK6191-6201
KK6206-6239
KK6208-6227

KK6228-6228.4

KK6230-6234
KK6236-6239
KK6240

KK6242-(6256.7)

KK6247-6254
KK6255-6256
KK6257-6409
KK6266-6341
KK6342

KK6345-6405
KK6409

KK6411-6864
KK6417-6427
KK6428-6535
KK6442-6446
KK6465-6534

KK6538-6550

KK6569-6844
KK6593-6733
KK6739-6743
KK6750-6784
KK6786-6788
KK6791-6828
KK6830-6844
KK6848-6859
KK6860

KK6864

OUTLINE

Law of Germany
Public property. Public restraint of private property -
Continued
Public land law
Land reform and land policy legislation
Regional planning. City planning and
redevelopment. Building and construction
Public health
Contagious and infectious diseases
Drug laws
Medical legislation
The health professions. Hospitals, institutions,
or services
Biomedical engineering
Eugenics. Sterilization and castration
Veterinary medicine
Birth control
Environmental law
Environmental pollution
Wilderness preservation
Cultural affairs
Education
Physical education. Sports
Science and the arts. Public collections
Educational, scientific, and cultural exchange
Economic law
Economic constitution
Government control and policy
Prices and price control
Horizontal and vertical combinations. Mergers,
cartels, and monopolies
Corporate representation of industry, trade, and
commerce
Regulation of industry, trade, and commerce
Primary production. Agriculture. Fishery. Mining
Manufacturing industry
Food processing industry
Building and construction industry
International trade. Domestic trade
Artisans
Energy policy. Power supply
Industrial arbitral courts and procedure
Criminal provisions

Xii



KK6868-6945.5

KK6871-6902

KK6903-6918.5

KK6919

KK6920-6925
KK6927-6945
KK6946-7030
KK6950-6974
KK6976-7004
KK7005-7030
KK7031

KK7032-7047
KK7050-7512
KK7076-7086
KK7090-7097
KK7098-7348
KK7101-7309
KK7312-7348
KK7350-7424
KK7427-7472
KK7475-7512
KK7520-7672

KK7521-7540
KK7541-7560
KK7561-7580
KK7591-7672
KK7612-7624

KK7631-7672

KK7690-7935
KK7708-7802
KK7816-7821
KK7830-7934
KK7962-9380
KK8054-8224

KK8230-8338.6

KK8350-9380

KK9400-9799.3

KK9430-9438

OUTLINE

Law of Germany - Continued
Transportation
Road traffic. Traffic regulations and enforcement
Railroads
Pipelines
Aviation. Space law
Water transportation. Navigation and pilotage
Communication. Mass media
Postal services. Telecommunication
Radio and television communication
Press law
Weather bureau
Professions
Public finance
Budget. Government expenditure. Public debts
Money. Currency. Coinage. Bank notes
National revenue
Taxation
Customs. Tariff
State and local finance
Tax and customs courts and procedure
Tax and customs crimes and delinquency
Government measures in time of war, national emergency,
or economic crisis. Emergency and wartime
legislation
1871-1918. Empire of 1871
1919-1933. Weimar Republic
1933-1945. Third Reich
1945-
Legislation for liberation from National Socialism
and militarism
Legislation for economic and social recovery and
restitution
National defense. Military law
The Armed Forces. The Air Force
German participation in NATO
Military criminal law and procedure. Military discipline
Criminal law
Criminal offense
Punishment
Individual offenses
Criminal courts and procedure
Administration of criminal justice

Xiii



KK9440-9480
KK9595-9701
KK9760-9796.5
KK9769-9789
KK9792-9795
KK9796-9796.5
KK9799-9799.3

KKA3-9796

KKB-KKC

OUTLINE

Law of Germany
Criminal courts and procedure - Continued
Court organization
Trial. Proceedings at juvenile courts
Execution of sentence
Imprisonment
Probation. Parole
Criminal registers
Victimology

Law of East Germany

German states, provinces, and cities

Xiv



